STRUAN COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Income and Expenditure Account for the year 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Balance at 01/04/2020
INCOME

Highland Council Grant

Struan Community Trust Grants (2)

Grass Cutting
Community Council

Total Income

EXPENDITURE

Grass Cutting

Bedding Plants War Memorial
Insurance

Wreaths

SLCVO Annual Membership

Total Expenditure

Balance at 31/03/2020

NB: Closing balance includes:

£457.15 allocated for further Shopping Bus Trips.

458.37
432.55
400.00
500.00 1.334.55
1,790.92
400.00
151.62
141.00
80.00
10.00
782.62
1,008.30



