STRUAN COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Income and Expenditure Account for the year 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Balance at 01/04/2020		458.37
INCOME		
Highland Council Grant Struan Community Trust Grants (2)	432.55	
Grass Cutting	400.00	
Community Council	500.00	1,332.55
Total Income		1,790.92
Total meome		1,730.32
EXPENDITURE		
Grass Cutting	400.00	
Bedding Plants War Memorial	151.62	
Insurance	141.00	
Wreaths	80.00	
SLCVO Annual Membership	10.00	
Total Expenditure		782.62
Balance at 31/03/2020		1,008.30

NB: Closing balance includes:

£457.15 allocated for further Shopping Bus Trips.